
all dates

Datum Uhrzeit

Tue, 03.02.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 10.02.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 17.02.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 24.02.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 03.03.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 10.03.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 17.03.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 24.03.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 31.03.2026 13:30 o'clock

Tue, 07.04.2026 13:30 o'clock

Winter hike Innerberg with the
llamas on the llama farm

Together with Llamero Horst’s llamas, you hike through the snowy landscape and get to know these special animals up close.

 Tuesday 13:30 o'clock

 Bartholomäberg

WEEKLY PENDING  TUE, 03.02.2026

TUE03. Feb2026 TUE07. Apr2026

Montafon Tourismus GmbH
Montafonerstraße 21

A-6780 Schruns

+43 50 6686

info@montafon.at
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Veranstaltungsort

Mühleweg 11

Mühleweg 11

6781 Bartholomäberg

Veranstalter

Montafon Tourismus GmbH

+43 50 6686

info@montafon.at
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